[Resolution confirming the reappointment of Sunil Daluvoy to the Telecommunications Commission, term ending July 1, 2006.]

Resolution confirming the reappointment of Sunil Daluvoy to the Telecommunications Commission, term ending July 1, 2006.

RESOLVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does hereby confirm the reappointment of Sunil Daluvoy to the Telecommunications Commission for a term ending on July 1, 2006.



File Number:

031199

**Date Approved** 

## City and County of San Francisco Tails

City Hall 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco, CA 94102-4689

## Resolution

Date Passed:

rm ending July 1,		nil Daluvoy to the Telecommunications Commission,
August 12, 2003	Board of Supervisors — ADOPTED	
	Ayes: 8 - Ammiano, Daly, Excused: 3 - Hall, Peskin,	Dufty, Gonzalez, Ma, Maxwell, McGoldrick, Newsom Sandoval
F	file No. 031199	I hereby certify that the foregoing Resolution was ADOPTED on August 12, 2003 by the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco.
		Kay Gulbengay Acting Clerk of the Board

Mayor Willie L. Brown Jr.